
2 weeks Begins Ends

1 Sunday - June  12 Saturday - June 25 Friday - July 1

2 Sunday - June  26 Saturday - July 9 Friday - July 15 Independence Day (Holiday) - Mon, July 4

3 Sunday - July 10 Saturday - July 23 Friday - July 29

4 Sunday - July 24 Saturday - Aug 6 Friday - Aug 12

5 Sunday - Aug 7 Saturday - Aug 20 Friday - Aug 26

6 Sunday - Aug 21 Saturday - Sept 3 Friday - Sept 9 Labor Day (Holiday) - Mon, Sept 5

7 Sunday - Sept 4 Saturday - Sept 17 Friday - Sept 23

8 Sunday - Sept 18 Saturday - Oct 1 Friday - Oct 7

9 Sunday - Oct 3 Saturday - Oct 15 Friday - Oct 21

10 Sunday - Oct 16 Saturday - Oct 29 Friday - Nov 4

11 Sunday - Oct 30 Saturday - Nov 12 Friday - Nov 18 Veteran's Day (Holiday) - Thur Nov. 11

12 Sunday - Nov 13 Saturday - Nov 26 Friday - Dec 2
Thanksgiving (Holiday) - 

     Thur, Nov 24 and Fri, Nov 25

13 Sunday - Nov 27 Saturday - Dec 10 Friday - Dec 16

14 Sunday - Dec 11 Saturday - Dec 24 Friday - Dec 30

15 Sunday - Dec 25 Saturday - Jan 7 Friday - Jan 13
Christmas (Holiday) - Mon, Dec 26

New Years (Holiday) - Mon. Jan 2

16 Sunday - Jan 8 Saturday - Jan 21 Friday - Jan 27 MLK (Holiday) - Mon, Jan 16

17 Sunday - Jan 22 Saturday - Feb 4 Friday - Feb 10

18 Sunday - Feb 5 Saturday - Feb 18 Friday - Feb 24

19 Sunday - Feb 19 Saturday - Mar 4 Friday - Mar 10 President's Day (Holiday) - Feb 20

20 Sunday - Mar 5 Saturday - Mar 18 Friday - Mar 17

21 Sunday - Mar 19 Saturday - Apr 1 Friday - Apr 7

22 Sunday - Apr 2 Saturday - Apr 15 Friday - Apr 21

23 Sunday - Apr 16 Saturday - Apr 29 Friday - May 5

24 Sunday - Apr 30 Saturday - May 13 Friday - May 19

25 Sunday - May 14 Saturday - May 29 Friday - June 2

26 Sunday - May 30 Saturday - June 10 Friday - June 16 Memorial Day (Holiday) - Mon, May 29

Winter Break Part Year Staff…………….

Breaks *Winter Closure Full Year and Admin Staff

**Spring Break Part Year Staff…………….

Bi-Weekly Pay Schedule for 2022-2023

Pay Period
Pay Date Notes


